At St John the Apostle Narraweena we are RESPECTFUL, RESPONSIBLE, SAFE Learners
166 Alfred Street, Narraweena NSW 2099     9971 9297     sjan@dbb.catholic.edu.au     www.sjandbb.catholic.edu.au
PRINCIPAL NEWS
Dear Parents / Carers,
Limited numbers for gatherings and celebrations can create a sense of disconnection for us as the pandemic ebbs and flows.
Not having parents on site for drop off and pick up can contribute to a community sense of disconnection. In the end, it is up
to us to find opportunities in the situation we are in – to find a positive mindset. In terms of school connection, I encourage

Thank you for your donation.
How to Order Online via the Compass Portal
                               COVID-19 PROCEDURES
St John the Apostle - Narraweena
Photo Day is Coming Up!
 Monday 10 August 2020
Our priority is to ensure the safety and wellbeing of our schools
and their students, our employees and the wider community.
Mindful of the current situation MSP Photography will be initiating a new
safe process when taking school photos during COVID-19. This new process
has been designed in accordance with the most recent hygiene and social
distancing guidelines. Helping MSP Photographers, teachers and students
to stay 1.5m apart and no physical contact with students to prepare them
for their photo. The sample product on the right is the product your school
has chosen.
Orders are accepted until midnight on Monday 10 August 2020.
Orders received after this date will incur an archive fee of $20
CONNECT: Log into your Compass Portal @ sjandbb-nsw.compass.education
to place your order.
ORDER: Place your order and you will be emailed a confirmation receipt.
                    IMPORTANT
1. ALL PAYMENTS ARE AVAILABLE ONLINE ONLY
2. For Family Orders – this is available online when purchasing your individual photos, Payment needs to be
made midnight prior to photo day.
3. WE DO NOT ACCEPT CASH OR CHEQUES
Compass Quick Guides  - Parents Accessing Reports
In order to access your children's Semester reports, you will need to:
1. Log into your account.
2. Locate View Academic Record listed in your child's profile.
3. Select the Semester Report you'd like to view
1. Log into your account and find View Academic Record listed under your child's name.
1
2. Select the Semester Report you would like to view.
Browser View
App View
1- Click on your child's profile tile.
2- Select Reports in the menu.
3- Select the Semester Report you would like to view.